HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING
August 05, 2025
MARKET REPORT

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

uron
Continental
Marketing

COW MARKET STRONG

COWS $80.00-$100.00 BULLS $180.00-$202.00

THE CATTLE MARKET CONTINUES TO SHOW STRENGTH WITH HIGH DEMAND FOR GOOD CATTLE

HEIFERS
CORSICA 70 BLK/RED
CORSICA 71 CHR/RED

HITCHCOCK 228 BLK/BWF
HITCHCOCK 57 BLK/BWF

722
869
1017
1039

$341.25
$312.00
$299.75
$295.00

UPCOMING SALES:

August 19, 2025
Expecting 500+ feeders!

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your catle!
Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700 * Vaughn Wicks: 605-350-8110

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193 * Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548




