

HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING

August 05, 2025 MARKET REPORT

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

	COW MARKET STRONG					
	COWS \$80.00-\$100.00	BULLS \$180.00-\$202.00				
THE CATTLE MARKET CONTINUES TO SHOW STRENGTH WITH HIGH DEMAND FOR GOOD CATTLE						
				HEIFERS		
		CORSICA	70	BLK/RED	722	\$341.25
		CORSICA	71	CHR/RED	869	\$312.00
		HITCHCOCK	228	BLK/BWF	1017	\$299.75
		НІТСНСОСК	57	BLK/BWF	1039	\$295.00

UPCOMING SALES: August 19, 2025

Expecting 500+ feeders!

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your cattle!

Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700 * Vaughn Wicks: 605-350-8110

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193 * Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548